
Poly/Riverside
2022-23
Cross Country, Girls - All
Overall Record: 0-0-0
League Record: 0-0-0

5450 Victoria Avenue
92506

(951) 788 7203

Date Day Start Location Opponent/Title Level Result

09/03/2022 Saturday Away TBA JV

09/03/2022 Saturday Away TBA VR

09/10/2022 Saturday 06:00AM Away Laguna Hills VR

09/10/2022 Saturday 06:00AM Away Laguna Hills JV

09/15/2022 Thursday 06:00AM Away TBA VR

09/15/2022 Thursday 06:00AM Away Woodbridge JV

09/16/2022 Friday Away TBA VR

09/16/2022 Friday Away TBA JV

09/24/2022 Saturday Away TBA VR

09/24/2022 Saturday Away TBA JV

09/28/2022 Wednesday 03:00PM Neutral TBA VR

09/28/2022 Wednesday 03:00PM Neutral TBA JV

10/01/2022 Saturday Away TBA VR

10/01/2022 Saturday Away TBA JV

10/18/2022 Tuesday 02:00PM Neutral TBA VR

10/18/2022 Tuesday 02:00PM Neutral TBA JV

10/22/2022 Saturday Away TBA JV

10/22/2022 Saturday Away TBA VR

11/03/2022 Thursday 01:00PM Neutral TBA VR

11/03/2022 Thursday 01:00PM Neutral TBA JV


